Multifunction graphical unit MGU–800
MGU-800-dat-1.9
•	 For display, recording and evaluation of process
instruments signals (level, temperature, pressure, etc.)
•	 3.5" TFT display, multi-language menu
•	 Variety of possible configurations for I/O module
•	 Measured data recordable into internal
memory (1,5 GB)

(1) USB + RS485; (OR8) 8 Relay output; (ITC4) 4 Thermocouple sensors input; (IRT4) 4 RTD input; (230V) Supply voltage 230 V AC;
(DL) License for logging
Order code
MGU – 800 –   –   –   –   –   –
Communications module:
1 – USB (front), RS485
2 – 2 USB (front + back), 2 RS485,
  RS485/232, LAN (10 Mbit)
Supply voltage:
IUI4	 –  4 Current input + 4 Voltage input
IUI8	 –  8 Current input + 8 Voltage input
II16 	 –  16 Current input
ID8 	 – 8 Optoisolated digital input
IFI2	 – 2 Current input (flowmeters) + 2 Current input
IFI4	 – 4 Current input (flowmeters) + 4 Current input
IPI2	 – 2 Pulse input (flowmeters) + 2 Current input
IPI4	 – 4 Pulse input (flowmeters) + 4 Current input
ICP4	– 4 Universal counter input
ITC4	 – 4 Thermocouple sensors input
ITC8	 – 8 Thermocouple sensors input
IRT4	 – 4 Resistance temperature detectors (RTD) input
OI2 	 –  2 Passive current output 4 ... 20 mA
OR8 – 	8 Relay output (1 A)
N 	 –  Empty
Slot A; B; C:
slot A slot B slot C
Function:
230	 –  230 V AC
24	 –  24 V DC
DL	 –  License for logging to USB flash
Construction allows user almost free configuration by choosing up to
3 (slot A, B, C) from 15 available input/output modules.
Optional – for extra charge
•	 Licence for logging